Specifikacija proizvoda

Ime artikla:

Neto tezina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
Tezina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

58.051.11-48
FOX

FOX, radne pantalone, tamno sive
0.912 kg

0.99875 kg

287

16/1

0.4 mx0.3 mx0.6 m

15.98 kg

3473833278910

620342350000

171



